Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
CA
BI
N
ET
 A
CC
ES

• Applications:  setting  hosts,  monitor  or  other  terminal/  ancillary
equipment. Supporting 600,800,1000 width cabinets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-SHF-45 19” Fixed Shelf 450 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-60 19” Fixed Shelf 600 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-80 19” Fixed Shelf 800 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-10 19” Fixed Shelf 1000 mm depth
Features
• Materials: 1.2mm cool rolled steel.
• Color: black/gray.
• Surface finish: Degreasing, phosphoric, water cleaning,
electro-static powder coating.
• Applications: setting equipments requiring frequent operation
Supporting 600,800,1000 width cabinets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-SHS-60 19” Sliding Shelf 600 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHS-80 19” Sliding Shelf 800 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHS-10 19” Sliding Shelf 1000 mm depth
Features
• Materials: 1.2mm cool rolled steel.
• Rail: 12’/14’ 2-section slide rail.
• Load bearing: 20kg.
• Color: black/gray.
• Surface finish: Degreasing, phosphoric, water cleaning,
electro-static powder  coating.
• Supporting 600,800,1000 width cabinets.
Keyboard Panel
Sliding Shelf
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-KP-60 19” Keyboard Panel
183
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Cantilever Shelf
Features
• Materials: 1.2mm cool rolled steel.
• Color: black/gray.
• Surface finish: Degreasing, phosphoric, water cleaning,
electro-static powder coating
• Applications:  setting  hosts,  monitor  or  other  terminal/  ancillary.
Blank Panel
Features
• Materials: 1.2mm cool rolled steel.
• Color: black/gray.
• Surface finish: Degreasing, phosphoric, water cleaning,
electro-static powder coating
• Applications:  shielding  equipment  inside,  dust-pro,  and  making
cabinet looking neat.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-BP-1 19” 1U Blank Panel
TL-CAC- BP-2 19” 2U Blank Panel
TL-CAC- BP-4 19” 4U Blank Panel
Cooling Fan
Features
• Specification: 220-240VAC, 50/60HZ, medium speed.
• Dimension: 120mm*120mm*38mm.
• Fame made by aluminum. Color: black.
• Air delivery: 195M3/H .
• Noise: <48dB.
• Working temperature: 0-70.
• Mounting position: horizontal mounting on the top of cabinet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-CF-1 1 Cooling Fan
TL-CAC- CF-2 2 Cooling Fan
TL-CAC- CF-4 4 Cooling Fan
CABI
N
ET
 ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-CAC-SHC-250 19” Cantilever Shelf 250 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHC-300 19” Cantilever Shelf 300 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHC-350 19” Cantilever Shelf 350 mm depth
184
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Vertical Cable Manager
Features